
Всероссийские соревнования по дзюдо среди юниоров и юниорок до 23 лет
25.02.2025 - 28.02.2025 Грозный

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юниоры 100 кг
12 участников

Умаров Баудин (Чече)

1

17
1

9

25
2

Абдулхалимов Хабиб (Даге)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Гамботов Муслим (Ингу)13

29
4

Кокоев Леван (Осет)

3

19
5

Саидов Мухаммед (Даге)11

27
6

Мусхаджиев Жабраил (Чече)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

2

18
9

Муртазалиев Омар (Даге)

10

26
10

Межидов Шамиль (Чече)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Тохов Алан (КБР)

14

30
12

4

20
13

Хубецов Яков (Осет)12

28
14

Гаджиев Сергей (Даге)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Айдамиров Карим (Чече)16

32
16

Умаров Баудин

17

Абдулхалимов Х.

Гамботов Муслим
18

Кокоев Леван

Саидов Мухаммед
19

Мусхаджиев Ж.

20

Муртазалиев Омар
21

Межидов Шамиль

Тохов Алан
22

Хубецов Яков
23

Гаджиев Сергей

Айдамиров Карим
24

Умаров Баудин

Гамботов Муслим

25

Саидов Мухаммед

Мусхаджиев Ж.

26

Муртазалиев Омар

Тохов Алан

27

Хубецов Яков

Гаджиев Сергей

28

Гамботов Муслим

Саидов Мухаммед

31

Тохов Алан

Гаджиев Сергей

32

Гамботов Муслим

Гаджиев Сергей

35Гаджиев Сергей

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Гаджиев Сергей (Даге)

2. Гамботов Муслим (Ингу)
3. Саидов Мухаммед (Даге)

3. Умаров Баудин (Чече)
5. Тохов Алан (КБР)

5. Хубецов Яков (Осет)
7. Мусхаджиев Жабраил (Чече)

7. Муртазалиев Омар (Даге)
Умаров Баудин (Чече)

Мусхаджиев Жабраил (Чече)
29

Муртазалиев Омар (Даге)

Хубецов Яков (Осет)
30

Умаров Баудин

Тохов Алан
33 Умаров Баудин

Хубецов Яков

Саидов Мухаммед
34 Саидов Мухаммед


